Denomination/Denominacién /Dénomination Item

SkyfoBd
—

Date/Fecha/Date:

MANCAL COMPLETO |001—27766.5

001-04203.0

001-12469.9 k

001-32029.3

001-20081.6

‘\D
@\mzwﬂ
[ onisazmso

|"""_""]\ 001-54238.5
M/E MANCAL PINHAO COMP. [001-08268.6

Version/Versi6n/Veralon: Last Serial Number/@litimo N* de Serie/Demier Numéro de Serie:




Cad.
001-
138215

001-
298239

001-
263249

001-
145734

001-
167231

001-
286257

001-
190594

001-
027308

001-
277525

001-
337960

001-
091049

001-
002186

001-
012130

001-
042030

001-
055042

001-
124699

001-
141755

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
036781

001-
137570

001-
030880

001-
042307

001-
108065

Descrigao

ON/OFF SWITCH 30223

EMERGENCY BUTTON PROTECTOR

EMERGENCY BUTTON W/LOCK 2NF

RING 42X1,75 - PA-7

FLEETWOOD LABEL 120MM

MOTOR 1HP 60HZ

SCREW M8X16 DIN 933 ZB

WASHER L.A8,4 ZB

TABLE PLATE

FLEETWOOD LABEL 145MM

CORD 3X1,5MM2 W/PGRE 2PC1PR

WIRE PASSER MOLDE 0922231

INSULATING TERM. EF-4228

BRACER T-18R-SMALL

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I)

NUT M4 DIN 934

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

NYLON COVER CN-4478

STICKER CLIP

SCREW NUT M3 DIN 934 ZB

SCREW M4X10 DIN 963
SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 ZB

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
030996

001-
092053

001-
007862

001-
001015

001-
000388

001-
030848

001-
039888

001-
123439

001-
148512

001-
190918

001-
204862

001-
234400

001-
295388

001-
042080

001-
030821

001-
039500

001-
249122

001-
372161

001-
291110

001-
129259

001-
286907

001-
031879

001-
218898

001-
087637

001-
302180

Descrigao

SCREW NUT M6 DIN 934 ZB

NUT M4 DIN 934

BALL BEARING 6203 - DB-10

WASHER L 3/8 ZB

WASHER L 1/2 ZB

SCREW M6X12 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW M6X16

NUT M10 DIN 934 ZB

LITTLE KEY SQUARE.6,35X23,5

NUT M4 DIN 1587

BEARING 6004 DDU

SCREW M4X16

RUBBER COVER

SCREW M3X6 DIN 84 ZB

PFS M4x10 DIN 7985 ZB

WASHER L.A6,4

SCREW M8X10 -

LOGOTIPO FLEETWOOD 200mm (OBSOLETO)

SELECT KEY SHEET

COMPLETE SELECTOR SWITCH

MOTOR 1CV 60HZ K

SCREW M4X8 DIN 916 ZB

SWITCH MG 2605 IR E3

SCREW NUT M12 DIN 934 ZB

ETIQ.NORMA NR-12

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
012599

001-
271004

001-
272523

001-
277126

' 001-
008699

001-
008710

001-
009555

001-
009563

001-
013625

001-
015687

001-
016373

001-
017540

001-
018350

001-
032328

001-
040290

001-
046272

001-
082686

001-
252506

001-
259020

001-
270644

001-
272469

001-
272558

001-
273279

001-
277029

001-
277134

Descrigao

CORRENTE CMS-200/300

TENSIONER SET CLM-300

SCRAPER SPRING

PFS ACAB. M12x40 INOX

MANCAL PINHAO (BRANCO)(008699)

DRIVEN PULLEY (PRIMER)

MOVING POLEY

BELT A 29 - CLM-400

SCREW M4X10

PFS M6x20 DIN 965 ZB

PARAFUSO

PINION Z-12 CMS-200-300

INTERNAL WIRE BAND SAW

PFS M5x10 DIN 965 ZB

SHAFT SEALLING RING 6 DIN 6799

KNURLED KNOB

COMPLETE PINION BEARING CLM-400

PERFIL ACABAMENTO U 1750mm

SPRING SUPPORT SET

Z14 CLM-300 GEAR SET

PULLEY

ADJUST KNOB CLM-300

WASHER

LATERAL ESQUERDA (BRANCO)

CS FUNIL(277134)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
277223

001-
277240

001-
277266

001-
277533

' 001-
277550

001-
277657

001-
277665

001-
286087

001-
286125

001-
286133

001-
286141

001-
286486

001-
286494

001-
286753

001-
286761

001-
288837

001-
289124

001-
290319

001-
291323

001-
291633

001-
291676

001-
292206

001-
292354

001-
292540

001-
293040

Descrigao

LATERAL DIREITA (BRANCO)(277223)

LOWER SCRAPPER SET

SCRAPPER

FECHAMENTO LATERAL DIREITA (BRANCO)(2

SUPERIOR SCRAPER

MANCAL USINADO

COMPLETE BEARING - CLM-400

LOWER ROLL FLANGE

RIGHT AXLE BEARING

CHAPA DE PROTECAO(286133)

PROTECTOR SUPERIOR SET

BUCHA ENGR.TENSORA

BUSHING GEAR

MARKER SHEET

FECHAMENTO LATERAL ESQUERDA (BRANCO)(

ARTICULADOR(288837)

MICRO SWITCH ACTION SET

AXLE CRAPER

CLOSURE BACKPLATE

DOOR CH WHITE

CS GABINETE (BRANCO)(291676)

ROLLING GEAR Z-13

SUPERIOR ROLL

INFERIOR ROLL

LOWER CLOSURE SHEET

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
293075

001-
293083

001-
293121

001-
293407

' 001-
204816

001-
294829

001-
294934

001-
295000

001-
295221

001-
295256

001-
295345

001-
296023

001-
297143

001-
297941

001-
320293

001-
337099

001-
337145

001-
000477

001-
406406

001-
506656

001-
297194

001-
542350

001-
671789

001-
665460

Descrigao

EIXO MANCAL DIREITO C/ZINCO

EIXO MANCAL ESQUERDO C/ZINCO

CS BASE (BRANCO)(293121)

RUBBER FOOT W/ SCREW M10X30

MOVABLE PROTECTION SET

ARTICULATOR PROTECTION SHAFT

ROLLER

PROTECTION KEY

MANUAL ROLL - CLM-400

CHAPA FECH.INTERNO(BRANCO)

ROLLING

CHAIN 1/2X1/8 - CLM-400

BATENTE

CENTRAL GEAR Z-68

ETIQ.GRADUACAO CLM-390

LEFT BEARING AXLE

GEAR SET Z14 LOW

LOGO SKYMSEN 120MM LAR-25/PA7 PRO/CRS8L

EMERGENCY BUTTON W/LOCK 2NF

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

LOGOTIPO SKYMSEN 30cm

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 2X0,25-4MM2

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 5x0,25-4mm?2 (221

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




